IN ROOM REFRESHMENT

ITEMS
Cola

Lemon Drink

Energy Drink

Soda

Fruit Juice - B Natural

Fruit Juice - B Natural Pet Bottle
Dairy Beverage
Scotch Regular

Scotch Premium

Premium Beer

Wine - White

Wine - Red

Nuts

Wafers/Savoury - Bingo Wafers/ Mad Angles
Biscuits - Sunfeast Dark Fantasy

Biscuits - Sunfeast Gourmet Cookies/
Mom's Magic/ Delishus

Biscuit - Sunfeast Farmlite / Farmlite Digestive
Fabelle Hazelnut Mousse Bar

Fabelle Divine Dark Bar

Sparkling Water

Mineral Water - Still

. Please call WelcomAssistance for your choice of items,

- Taxes extra as applicable.
« We levy no service charge.

PRICE/ UNIT
300
300
450
300
MRP

MRP
MRP
800

950
475
1000
1000
100
MRP
MRP

MRP
MRP
MRP
MRP
225
175

« No unauthorized Food or Drinks to be placed in this Refreshment counter,
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