IN ROOM REFRESHMENT

ITEMS	PRICE/ UNIT
Cola	300
Lemon Drink	300
Energy Drink	450
Soda	300
Fruit Juice – B Natural	MRP
Fruit Juice - B Natural Pet Bottle	MRP
Dairy Beverage	MRP
Scotch Regular	800
Scotch Premium	950
Premium Beer	475
Wine - White	1000
Wine - Red	1000
Nuts	100
Wafers/Savoury - Bingo Wafers/ Mad Angles	MRP
Biscuits - Sunfeast Dark Fantasy	MRP
Biscuits - Sunfeast Gourmet Cookies/ Mom's Magic/ Delishus	MRP
Biscuit - Sunfeast Farmlite / Farmlite Digestive	MRP
Fabelle Hazelnut Mousse Bar	MRP
Fabelle Divine Dark Bar	MRP
Sparkling Water	225
Mineral Water - Still	175

- Please call WelcomAssistance for your choice of items.
- Taxes extra as applicable.
- We levy no service charge.
- No unauthorized Food or Drinks to be placed in this Refreshment counter.

